
DM 2012 Longrange
900 1000 yards

1000 900 gesamt
34749 Eifler Martin 4 5,1 2 3 4 4 5 5 0 4 2 4 3 4 5,1 54,2 75,5 129,7 1
41889 Gerlich Dr. Wolfgang 5 1 3 2 3 3 4 3 0 5,1 4 5 3 4 3 48,1 73,1 121,2 2
21326 Janke Bernd 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 4 0 4 4 4 4 3 2 50 71,1 121,1 3
10226 Mathes Jochen 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 2 3 51 66,1 117,1 4
24367 Rüdiger Harald 4 3 5 2 2 3 5 4 0 3 4 4 3 4 4 50 63,1 113,1 5
5434 Grigoleit Hans 4 3 3 5,1 4 3 4 5,1 2 5 1 1 3 4 4 51,2 59,2 110,4 6

35526 Gebhardt Markus 5 4 2 2 4 0 1 0 4 0 4 4 3 5,1 1 39,1 69,1 108,2 7
44381 Brüning Andreas 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 5,1 0 0 3 4 4 49,1 55 104,1 8
21513 Zell Karlheinz 4 1 3 0 3 3 2 0 3 2 3 5 4 3 0 36 66,2 102,2 9
25199 Biebel Herbert 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 1 4 57 44,2 101,2 10
1682 Olyschläger Heinrich 4 5 0 2 0 3 4 3 0 1 2 3 3 0 3 33 63 96 11

39204 Kerl Jürgen 4 5,1 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 34,1 55,2 89,3 12
21327 Nitsche Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49,1 49,1 13



DM 900yards E6, E7

BDMP-Nr.Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 gesamt Platz
900y E6

34749 Eifler Martin 5 1 0 3 4 3 4 5,1 4 4 2 5 4 5,1 5,1 5,1 3 4 5,1 4 75,5 1
41889 Gerlich Dr. Wolfgang 4 2 4 5 5 4 3 4 5,1 5 4 3 5 4 1 4 1 3 4 3 73,1 2
21326 Janke Bernd 4 4 2 3 5,1 3 2 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 71,1 3
35526 Gebhardt Markus 4 4 3 3 3 5,1 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 69,1 4
21513 Zell Karlheinz 4 4 5,1 3 2 5,1 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 1 4 3 1 4 2 66,2 5
10226 Mathes Jochen 4 3 5,1 2 5 0 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 1 3 66,1 6
24367 Rüdiger Harald 4 2 5,1 4 4 5 3 2 4 2 1 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 4 63,1 7
1682 Olyschläger Heinrich 4 4 0 2 1 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 5 5 4 3 3 2 2 63 8
5434 Grigoleit Hans 3 1 0 1 2 2 0 3 3 3 5 5,1 5 4 4 3 3 5,1 4 3 59,2 9

39204 Kerl Jürgen 5,1 3 5,1 4 2 2 4 3 0 4 2 5 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 0 55,2 10
44381 Brüning Andreas 4 5 0 4 4 1 2 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 0 3 2 3 2 0 55 11
21327 Nitsche Robinson 3 5 2 1 1 4 4 2 3 3 2 2 5,1 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 49,1 12
25199 Biebel Herbert 4 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 5,1 3 4 4 5,1 1 0 5 0 0 0 44,2 13

900y E7
41889 Gerlich Dr. Wolfgang 3 3 5 3 0 2 4 0 2 3 5,1 2 4 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 43,1 1
21513 Zell Karlheinz 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 5,1 1 3 3 0 1 0 3 2 0 2 2 35,1 2
10226 Mathes Jochen 1 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 5,1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 5 34,1 3



DM 1000 yards E6 E7

BDMP-Nr. Name Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 gesamt Platz
1000 E6

25199 Biebel Herbert 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 1 4 57 1
34749 Eifler Martin 4 5,1 2 3 4 4 5 5 0 4 2 4 3 4 5,1 54,2 2
5434 Grigoleit Hans 4 3 3 5,1 4 3 4 5,1 2 5 1 1 3 4 4 51,2 3

10226 Mathes Jochen 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 2 3 51 4
21326 Janke Bernd 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 4 0 4 4 4 4 3 2 50 5
24367 Rüdiger Harald 4 3 5 2 2 3 5 4 0 3 4 4 3 4 4 50 6
44381 Brüning Andreas 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 5,1 0 0 3 4 4 49,1 7
41889 Gerlich Dr. Wolfgang 5 1 3 2 3 3 4 3 0 5,1 4 5 3 4 3 48,1 8
35526 Gebhardt Markus 5 4 2 2 4 0 1 0 4 0 4 4 3 5,1 1 39,1 9
21513 Zell Karlheinz 4 1 3 0 3 3 2 0 3 2 3 5 4 3 0 36 10
39204 Kerl Jürgen 4 5,1 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 34,1 11
1682 Olyschläger Heinrich 4 5 0 2 0 3 4 3 0 1 2 3 3 0 3 33 12

21327 Nitsche Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

1000y E7
21513 Zell Karlheinz 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1
10226 Mathes Jochen 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
41889 Gerlich Dr. Wolfgang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3


